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4  Health Centers

15 Sites

36,100 Patients

162,600 Visits
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Map of Clinic Sites in BOS District 5

Coverage 
Source

 Gender

Patient
Age

Patient Race 
& Ethnicity

Medi-Cal
66%

Medicare
14%

Uninsured14%

Private-3%

Female
53%

Male
47%

18-64
61%

0-17
31%

65+
8%

Latinx
45%

African American

29% White
10%

Asian
8%
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Unreported - 3%

More than 1 race - 2%

American
 Indian/Alaska Native   2%

Other/Public/

CHIP -3%



Alameda Health Consortium 
Member Site Locations Address City Zip Type of Clinic

La Clínica
La Clínica at Children's Hospital Oakland

TechniClinic

4881 Telegraph Avenue

4351 Broadway

Oakland

Oakland

94609

94611

Dental

School Health Center

Working Together for the Health of Our Communities

101 Callan Avenue, Suite 101
San Leandro, CA

94577
510.297.0230

alamedahealthconsoritum.org

LifeLong Medical Care
Berkeley Dental Care  

Ashby Center

Downtown Oakland Clinic

Immediate Care Berkeley

Over 60 Health Center

TRUST Clinic

West Berkeley Health Center

West Oakland Middle

Emeryville Health Center

LeNoir Health Center

 

Berkeley

Berkeley

Oakland

Berkeley

Berkeley

Oakland

Berkeley

Oakland

Emeryville 

Oakland

1860 Alcatraz Avenue

3075 Adeline Street

616 16th Street

2001 Dwight Way

3260 Sacramento Street

386 14th Street

837 Addison Avenue

991 14th Street

4727 San Pablo Avenue

2940 Summit Street

94703

94703

94612

94704

94702

94612

94710

94601

94608

94609

Dental

Comprehensive Care

Comprehensive Adult Care

Urgent Care

Comprehensive Care

Comprehensive Care

Comprehensive Care

School Health Center

School Health Center

Comprehensive Care

Native American Health Center
Rising Harte Wellness Center 3800 Coolidge Avenue Oakland 94602 School Health Center

West Oakland Health
William Byron Rumford Medical Clinic

West Oakland Health Center

2960 Sacramento Street

700 Adeline Street

Berkeley

Oakland

94702

94607

Comprehensive Care

Comprehensive Care
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